CORRIDA DE CORPUS CHRISTI 2017

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30

Num.

215

188
141
299
213
235
263
169
196
273
158
246
167
255
302
284
140
237
282

173
186
275
183
303
278
112
163
214

133

137

Nome

MARCUS VINICIUS GOMES CABRAL
GOMES CABRAL

JOSE WANEI PEREIRA DA SILVA
EDVALDO ELIAS FERREIRA

JUNIOR BANDEIRA

MARCOS ANTONIO GOMES DA SILVA
MIQUEIAS DOS SANTOS REIS
SERGIO OLIVEIRA

GUSTAVO ARAUJO

KELVIS ALEXANDRE SANTOS BORGES
THALES FERREIRA LOPES

GABRIEL SANTANA ALONSO

PEDRO LEITE

GISCARD STEPHANOU

ROGERIO MOREIRA DE ANDRADE
LUIZ ARAUJO CHAVES

VINICIUS XAVIER

EDUARDO QUINTINO GOMES
MURILO HOSKEN JR

VICENTE BERNARDINO BATISTA DA
SILVA

HERMESON OLIVEIRA
JOSE LUIZ FONTENELE PORTELA
TIAGO HUERTA ARAUJO FARIA
JOSE AMAURY DE GOES

MARCUS VINICIUS

VALDOFREDO ROSA DE OLIVEIRA
ALISSON COSTA NOBRE NOBRE
GIBSON BATISTA GOMES

MARCOS PAULO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
OLIVEIRA SANTOS

DANIEL MUNIZ GONCALVES MUNIZ
GONCALVES

DIVINO LIMA

SX.

<

LT £ £ £ £ £ L£E£ KL L KL L E£BXRXT XL XK XL KR

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

<

ldd.

43

38
49
37
14
15
48
21
16
18
25
38
43
45
40
29
21
33
53

a4
48
35
60

67
40
45
33

44

51

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4044 -
M3539 -
M4549 -
M3539 1
MO0017 1
M0017 2
M4549 1
M2024 1
M0017 3
M1819 1
M2529 1
M3539 2
M4044 1
M4549 2
M4044 2
M2529 2
M2024 2
M3034 1
M5054 1
M4044 3
M4549 3
M3539 3
M6064 1
MO0017 4
M6569 1
M4044 4
M4549 4
M3034 2
M4044 5
M5054 2

Equipe

Tempo

00:17:25

00:17:48
00:18:04
00:18:21
00:18:35
00:19:14
00:19:55
00:21:08
00:21:24
00:21:58
00:22:34
00:22:25
00:22:44
00:23:11
00:23:46
00:23:53
00:23:57
00:23:59

00:24:38

00:24:14
00:24:30
00:24:23
00:24:55
00:24:45
00:24:50
00:25:56
00:25:58
00:26:12

00:26:15

00:26:17

Pagina:

Liquido
00:17:25
00:17:48
00:18:04
00:18:21
00:18:35
00:19:14
00:19:53
00:21:00
00:21:21
00:21:50
00:22:08
00:22:24
00:22:44
00:23:04
00:23:39
00:23:49
00:23:54
00:23:59

00:24:12

00:24:13
00:24:17
00:24:20
00:24:41
00:24:42
00:24:48
00:25:50
00:25:52
00:26:06

00:26:13

00:26:17



CORRIDA DE CORPUS CHRISTI 2017

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

Num.

212
256
258
154
122
276
110
306
267
129
102
155
231
293
320
230
294
308
157
164
127

108
232
305
262
204
257
143
240

179
211

Nome
MARCO ANTONIO PAZ
RONALDO PEREIRA LOBO LOBO
RUI RIBEIRO
FRANCIOMAR MENEGUETTI LOPES
CARPEGGIANE SILVERIO DE LIMA
UBIRAJARA CORREA CASTANHEIRA
ALEX PIRES TAVARES
GLEYDSON DE PAULA
SUELTON ARAUJO
CLEBER LOBO
ADAILTON OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO ATAIDE DE OLIVEIRA
MAURO JUSTINO DA SILVA JUSTINO
WESLEY OLIVEIRA DIAS
EDINEY DE RESENDE MOURA
MATOSINHOS MATEUS ANDRADE
FELIPE ORIOLI
RAIMUNDO FERREIRA
FRANCISCO MANGAS
GILMAR SOUSA

CLAYTON TOSATTI CANDIDO DE
OLIVEIRA

ALCIBERG DA SILVA PASSOS PASSOS
MAURO PIRES RIBEIRO

ISAIAS SANTIAGO NETO

SERGIO HENRIQUE MESSIAS
LUCIANO ARANTES

RUBENS LUCIANO BRANCO

ELISMAR XAVIER DE LIMA XAVIER

NIVALDO APARECIDO ALEXANDRE
HYDALGO

JABER MELO
MARCELO BRANDAO SILVA

(%)
x
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£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

<

ldd.

57
48
49
37
38
64
46
34
42
41
62
77
51
28
40
57
35

76
33
25

47
72
55
42
48
49
36
52

52
46

Faixa CI.Fx.
M5559 1
M4549 5
M4549 6
M3539 4
M3539 5
M6064 2
M4549 7
M3034 3
M4044 6
M4044 7
Me064 3
M7579 1
M5054 3
M2529 3
M4044 8
M5559 2
M3539 6
MO0017 5
M7579 2
M3034 4
M2529 4
M4549 8
M7074 1
M5559 3
M4044 9
M4549 9
M4549 10
M3539 7
M5054 4
M5054 5
M4549 11

Equipe

Tempo
00:27:18
00:26:54
00:27:20
00:27:15
00:27:18
00:28:16
00:28:03
00:28:27
00:28:28
00:28:26
00:28:46
00:28:59
00:29:50
00:30:20
00:30:53
00:31:36
00:32:14
00:32:32
00:32:34
00:32:35
00:33:22

00:33:29
00:33:04
00:33:54
00:34:30
00:34:21
00:34:33
00:34:43
00:34:56

00:34:58
00:34:46

Pagina:

Liquido
00:26:32
00:26:52
00:27:06
00:27:07
00:27:18
00:27:56
00:27:59
00:28:18
00:28:22
00:28:26
00:28:42
00:28:58
00:29:50
00:30:04
00:30:53
00:31:30
00:31:54
00:31:56
00:32:26
00:32:30
00:32:43

00:32:48
00:33:01
00:33:29
00:34:01
00:34:03
00:34:21
00:34:26
00:34:32

00:34:35
00:34:36



CORRIDA DE CORPUS CHRISTI 2017

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90

Num.

253
101
227
250
139
254
121
165
268
149
171
185
148
286
285
181
289
199
236
151
103
315
316
172
187
178
162
120

182

Nome
RICARDO BASEGGIO FILHO
ABILIO GONCALVES
MARINALDO GUIMARAES
RAUL NORBERTO DUARTE COSTA
EDSON LEITE RIBEIRO
RODRIGO FERREIRA
CARLOS ROBERTO FONSECA
GILSON PINHEIRO
TADEU ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA
EUDES MORAIS
HEBERLI BATISTA PEREIRA
JOSE LUIZ DE MORAES
ESTEVAO CALIXTO
WAGNER MARCUS CAMARA MAFRA
VITOR JULIEN SALVARANI BORGES
JOAO JULIEN SALVARANI BORGES
WALLACE GUEDES BORGES
LEONARDO DA COSTA LOPES
MOACYR DE FARIA
FABIO HERBERT BORGES SANTOS
ADAILTON TEIXEIRA
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
DORVANDO JOSE FERREIRA
HELIO CARNEIRO DE CAMPOS ROCHA
JOSE ROBERTO DA CRUZ NAVES NAVES
ISAEL PEREIRA DA SILVA
GERALDO BRAGA PACHECO

CARLOS ALBERTO DOS SANTOS
JACINTO

JOAQUIM ADOLFO

§§ZZZZZZZEZZZZZEZZZZZZZEZZZZQ

<

ldd.

65
38
73
53
64
22
63
57
59
61
33
42
39
57
15
15
46
35
79
34
63

65
38
60
27
69
47

84

Faixa CI.Fx.
M6569 2
M3539 8
M7074 2
M5054 6
Me064 4
M2024 3
Me064 5
M5559 4
M5559 5
M6064 6
M3034 5
M4044 10
M3539 9
M5559 6
M0017 6
MO0017 7
M4549 12
M3539 10
M7579 3
M3034 6
M6064 7
Me569 3
M3539 11
Me064 8
M2529 5
M6569 4
M4549 13
M8099 1

Equipe

Tempo
00:34:59
00:35:47
00:35:28
00:35:00
00:35:51
00:36:12
00:36:25
00:36:24
00:36:32
00:37:30
00:36:58
00:37:46
00:38:08
00:38:29
00:38:58
00:39:00
00:39:08
00:40:09
00:40:02
00:40:20
00:40:32
00:44:53
00:41:49
00:43:56
00:45:17
00:46:46
00:46:48
00:55:36

00:57:43

Pagina:

Liquido
00:34:39
00:34:45
00:34:57
00:34:57
00:35:32
00:35:46
00:35:59
00:36:02
00:36:13
00:36:35
00:36:58
00:37:01
00:37:38
00:37:55
00:38:27
00:38:29
00:38:33
00:39:49
00:39:55
00:39:57
00:40:24
00:41:33
00:41:49
00:43:39
00:45:13
00:46:26
00:46:36
00:55:17

00:57:16



CORRIDA DE CORPUS CHRISTI 2017

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Pagina:



